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fi% A HER

A-1 RJ45

RJ45 i )5 I A A-1 8 X, BEESRAAESRONA 2 (UTP) BUBE RO 2
(STP), HERFE AL 100m, 100Mbps ZE# KA 100 Q (1) 5 24k, 11 10Mbps ZE#:K A
(R 100Q (1) 3. 4. 524k,

RJ45 ¥ > 4F F ) MDI/MDI-X #54F, nI DA H BLIE 835+ PC BIRSS 4, R e ac e
PLERAE L 2% . 7E ELHZE (MDD, AFJ 1. 2. 3. 6 0 NE4F%,; W TASHN L2k 2% (1 MDI-X
i, SKRHMRA X Z: 1-3. 2—6. 3—1. 6—2.

# A-1 4 10Base~T/100Base~TX i Ff} RJ45 f¥) MDI/MDI-X ()75 JiisE SCi ] o

“‘“r"““xjﬂﬂmu g,% |

FE A-1 RJ45 3 1 male (72) 1 female (£7) 5445 A

%% A-1 10Base-T/100Base-TX 3| X 181

5l MDI 55 | MDI-X {55
1 TD+ RD+
2 TD- RD-
3 RD+ TD+
6 RD- TD-
4,5, 7. 8| — —
FE: “TD” WREHIE £, “RDE7 HHalcsde +, “—” JAH.

A-2 DB9

PC & FH B B AT L 4781 DB9 (Female #1 Male) H: H4ME 551 @ L& A-2 F
X A-2 PR

(O O )
__ 5GND ~ e 1 DCD
DELL 9 — | IDSR DTR 6 ®e 2 TXD
— - . - ry
RTS8 L 3RXD CTS7 ° 3 RXD
CTS 7 — L > TXD RTS 8 ®e 4 DSR
DIR 6 = — ipcD  PELLO 77T e 1 SGND
\L \._O_—d

K A-2 DB iy I Female (Z£) #1 Male (£7) £5#95|HIK
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% A-2 DB9 3% 0 Female 1 Male F) 5[ s Lt BY

SIHs iRt 54iS gl W 5 | Theit 5S4
(Female) (Male)
1 H BRI (DCD) 1 H BN (DCD)
2 RIEHHE (TXD) 2 s (RXD)
3 Pl Edis (RXD) 3 R (TXD)
4 Holls v HEA 4 (DSR) 4 Bl &l (DTR)
5 {551 (GND) 5 {55 (GND)
6 Hlls &4 (DTR) 6 i B HEA I (DSR)
7 HMREE (CTS) 7 R K (RTS)
8 Wk EIE (RTS) 8 R A% (CTS)
9 %48~ (DELL) 9 % HER (DELL)

A-3 HRIG AR R R

WHEE SR STIFCISC, — MM ARR S5 HI RN N Ak i A-3 i,
DGR 5 IR E SCUn & A-4 T .

ST M. &JRIAM-R N5

FC M. 48 WUEE LA I8 e 28 1 R 46 4405

SC &: FEIEWRMGHAAS M, FEAUR R o

(=

K| A-3 ST/FC/SC it E 5% [ () 21482 3L ]
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801M 7 fty B A 3t W] T

GNDT 5 ©

D 80

NC 7O

T L P VCCT 6 0
Top view VCCR 50
sD 40

NED 30

ED 20

GNDE 1O

K A-4 65 e X
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SOME DATA COMMUNCATION

30ne data

http://www. 3onedata. com 801M 7= i A i I T+t

bk B ANiEMET
£ B-1 RiBMRTE

10BaseT 10Mbps 3. 4 5% 5 ZKARBEMONZ L (UTP) LUK brifE
100BaseTX 100Mbps 5 ZEESFMONAL L (UTP)  BLK M AxifE
100BaseFX 100Mbps ST LLK P b
MDI/MDI-X MDI: 4 FiAe$2 0 (Medium Dependent Interface) ,—> LM 5 14 K

Felm R 21 53 AR A 1) i

MDI-X: AMJFAHSEAE X421 (Medium Dependent Interface Cross-over

VLAN VLAN (Virtual Local Area Network) X Rz ek, A& Fia AEAS #e Jmy bk

(PR b, R 10X 4% A B A T ) S P ) R [ P B o A [l IO 8% 1) i
o ML, FFE 802.1Q bR, —N VLAN 4l — /N2 M, H
— AN, e LI B2 N MR, FUVREAL TS A R A )
G PN E]— AR ] VLAN AT E) 37 )R 3 4%
FER A PE L 4% A BT PR LS A

Uk TR

Ik R OORE B S LT i

FoHE . T | %I (broadcast domain) = SRFH T iE bR AT IA B A RS

P& b JoRE AT R AR ) E AT b JC AR L b R kot ke 2 3 ot ) 155
] #EHuhE (broadcast address) = —FhHuhl, 2B —AMUEE Bl A a2k 3 W 45 v
(1 B e £

MAC Hiik MAC (Media Access Control, 41 5is il #2623 LAN (Rl
TR IIAR T o E AP 1 AR RO I BT I DARR TRt S 1 B R
H () AL Lo

AR | A (full duplex) = 4% AT RAFJ I 2 326 R B0 ) A% e 5
T Chalf duplex) « —FLHRIRC, P B4 I JRAC B kAT A A ML

Gig Bandwidth: —ANEAAR T LA 1) 5z v AR IR AR ) (1) ZE 1, e (s i g
gLk 15 B B, ) inFast Ethernetff)77 %% 4 100Mbps

H i . XPIRE  RUCT R i BT 2AG i —Ff 1 B0 23S B 1 —FiRRE
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